
2021108 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
BD 12

Bracket 1
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2

TSA091478
TSA091478

GN
GN

A1

[1] Aidan MCCONNELL

BYE

[1] Mieder ERASMUS

3

4

TSA101102

TSA111197

TSA101102

TSA111197

GC

NWP

GC

NWP

Luke JOYCE

Janco NIEMANN

Xavier ROUSSEAU

Bernard THERON 6-3, 7-5

5

6

TSA091744
TSA091744

GC
GC

A3

[3] Alex  PETROV

BYE

[3] Kosma ALEXANDER

7

8

TSA111318

TSA111220

TSA111318

TSA111220

GE

WP

GE

WP

Nhlamulo BALOYI

Kean DE JAGER

Nathan  WIGGILL

Nicholas KRUGER Walkover

9

10

TSA101203

TSA071654

TSA101203

TSA071654
NC
NC

Vladimir IGNJATOV 

Ruach JORDAAN

Kelly MOSTERT

Victor  WENTZEL 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA091673
TSA091673

GN
GN

A6

BYE

[4] Anrich MORS
[4] Christo CONRADIE

13

14

TSA111070

TSA111315

TSA111070

TSA111315

MPUM

NW

MPUM

NW

Raynard ROSSOUW

Divan REINECKE

Imke VAN DER LITH

Benjamin STEYN 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA101240
TSA101240

NWP
NWP

A8

BYE

[2] Anro OLIVIER
[2] Petri EKSTEEN

[1] ERASMUS / MCCONNELL

NIEMANN / THERON

6-4, 6-1

[3] ALEXANDER / PETROV

DE JAGER / KRUGER

6-3, 6-2

IGNJATOV  / MOSTERT

[4] CONRADIE / MORS

7-6(3), 6-2

REINECKE / STEYN

[2] EKSTEEN / OLIVIER

6-2, 6-0

[1] ERASMUS / MCCONNELL

DE JAGER / KRUGER

7-6(2), 6-4

[4] CONRADIE / MORS

[2] EKSTEEN / OLIVIER

6-2, 6-3

DE JAGER / KRUGER

[4] CONRADIE / MORS

6-1, 6-4

DE JAGER / KRUGER

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

